
CMSA Extravaganza

ShootPony.com Results By Stage

Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Kenda Lenseigne 1 16.745 0 16.745 1D1 $151.0087 MM

Morgan Stumpf 1 16.981 0 16.981 1D2 $91.0013508 MM

David Mitchell 1 17.008 0 17.008 1D3 $60.0014745 MM

Dave Lohrey 1 17.121 0 17.121 1D4 8628 MM

Rock Clark 1 17.213 0 17.213 1D5 1615 MM

Lauren Finch 1 17.289 0 17.289 1D6 10617 MM

Mark Hallink 1 17.431 0 17.431 1D7 14136 MM

De Chapman 1 17.525 0 17.525 1D8 3616 AQHA

Adam Ross 1 17.628 0 17.628 1D9 14024 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 17.689 0 17.689 1D10 15537 MM

Jamie Marshall 1 17.777 0 17.777 1D11 11601 MM

Jessica Amos 1 17.816 0 17.816 1D12 12859 MM

Kevin Thacker 1 17.982 0 17.982 2D1 $130.0015821 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 18.029 0 18.029 2D2 $78.007109 AQHA

Chris Sheridan 1 18.052 0 18.052 2D3 $52.0017529 MM

Cristina Sheehan 1 18.104 0 18.104 2D4 18579 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 18.126 0 18.126 2D5 8328 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 1 18.223 0 18.223 2D6 19164 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 18.37 0 18.37 2D7 17643 MM

Keona Knight 1 18.392 0 18.392 2D8 13420 AQHA

Leanne Louive 1 18.427 0 18.427 2D9 16967 MM

Dan Byrd 1 18.434 0 18.434 2D10 1726 MM

Anthony Pinto 1 18.442 0 18.442 2D11 19780 MM

Ben Harness 1 18.445 0 18.445 2D12 18640 MM

Tiffany Dixon 1 18.454 0 18.454 3D1 $86.0013086 MM

De Chapman 2 18.475 0 18.475 3D2 $52.003616 AQHA

Brent Arrington 1 18.509 0 18.509 3D3 $35.0016830 MM

TR Vernal 1 18.694 0 18.694 3D4 8711 MM

JD Graham 1 18.996 0 18.996 3D5 9499 MM

Baylor Mikell 1 19.066 0 19.066 3D6 19541 MM

Jerry Jacobs 1 19.152 0 19.152 3D7 8105 MM

Mark Marley 1 19.257 0 19.257 3D8 5866 AQHA

Anthony Pinto 2 19.292 0 19.292 3D9 19780 4D

Sheila Ross 1 19.625 0 19.625 3D10 14105 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 19.847 0 19.847 3D11 11382 MM

Machion Morris 1 21.533 0 21.533 3D12 13798 MM

Cristina Sheehan 2 21.837 0 21.837 4D1 $65.0018579 4D

Krista Smith 1 23.519 0 23.519 4D2 $39.003624 MM

Boone Simmons 1 23.824 0 23.824 4D3 $26.0020045 MM

Jessica Amos 2 25.04 0 25.04 4D4 12859 4D



Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Diane Lipham 3 26.111 0 26.111 4D5 5928 4D

Deana Miller 2 27.172 0 27.172 4D6 8645 4D

Joe Sekutera 1 27.834 0 27.834 4D7 10073 AQHA

Kenny Ivey Jr 2 29.873 0 29.873 4D8 7336 4D

De Chapman 4 29.981 0 29.981 4D9 3616 4D

Michael Mack 1 35.645 0 35.645 4D10 19892 MM

Caelan Garland 2 47.714 0 47.714 4D11 14672 4D

Linda McKissack 2 54.329 0 54.329 4D12 12637 4D

Sam Finch 1 18.303 5 23.303 00 10615 MM

Deana Miller 1 18.386 5 23.386 00 8645 MM

Alice Hallink 2 26.524 5 31.524 00 12483 4D

De Chapman 1 17.034 15 32.034 00 3616 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 2 27.392 5 32.392 00 19164 4D

Dave Lohrey 2 16.764 10 26764 00 8628 4D



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dave Lohrey 2 14.106 0 14.106 1D1 $151.008628 4D

Kenda Lenseigne 1 14.117 0 14.117 1D2 $91.0087 MM

Mark Hallink 1 14.256 0 14.256 1D3 $60.0014136 MM

Rock Clark 1 14.316 0 14.316 1D4 1615 MM

Adam Ross 1 14.34 0 14.34 1D5 14024 MM

Lauren Finch 1 14.561 0 14.561 1D6 10617 MM

De Chapman 1 14.694 0 14.694 1D7 3616 AQHA

Kelli Shryock 1 14.849 0 14.849 2D1 $130.007109 AQHA

Keona Knight 1 14.951 0 14.951 2D2 $78.0013420 AQHA

Tiffany Dixon 1 15.164 0 15.164 2D3 $52.0013086 MM

Dan Byrd 1 15.272 0 15.272 2D4 1726 MM

TR Vernal 1 15.464 0 15.464 2D5 8711 MM

Cristina Sheehan 1 15.64 0 15.64 2D6 18579 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 15.774 0 15.774 2D7 11382 MM

Leanne Louive 1 16.087 0 16.087 3D1 $86.0016967 MM

Brent Arrington 1 16.62 0 16.62 3D2 $52.0016830 MM

Anthony Pinto 1 16.728 0 16.728 3D3 $35.0019780 MM

Kevin Thacker 1 16.826 0 16.826 3D4 15821 MM

Cristina Sheehan 2 17.428 0 17.428 3D5 18579 4D

Sheila Ross 1 18.035 0 18.035 3D6 14105 MM

JD Graham 1 19.13 0 19.13 3D7 9499 MM

Deana Miller 2 20.368 0 20.368 4D1 $65.008645 4D

Alice Hallink 2 20.393 0 20.393 4D2 $39.0012483 4D

Joe Sekutera 1 20.805 0 20.805 4D3 $26.0010073 AQHA

Machion Morris 1 20.896 0 20.896 4D4 13798 MM

Kenny Ivey Jr 2 24.264 0 24.264 4D5 7336 4D

Michael Mack 1 27.373 0 27.373 4D6 19892 MM

De Chapman 4 27.4 0 27.4 4D7 3616 4D

Ben Harness 1 13.908 5 18.908 00 18640 MM

De Chapman 1 14.003 5 19.003 00 3616 MM

Dave Lohrey 1 14.144 5 19.144 00 8628 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 14.226 5 19.226 00 15537 MM

Jessica Amos 2 14.309 5 19.309 00 12859 4D

David Mitchell 1 14.431 5 19.431 00 14745 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 15.109 5 20.109 00 8328 MM

Sam Finch 1 15.126 5 20.126 00 10615 MM

De Chapman 2 15.347 5 20.347 00 3616 AQHA

Jeffrey Pulford 1 15.401 5 20.401 00 19164 MM

Mark Marley 1 15.504 5 20.504 00 5866 AQHA

Baylor Mikell 1 15.762 5 20.762 00 19541 MM

Diane Lipham 3 17.285 5 22.285 00 5928 4D

Jerry Jacobs 1 17.433 5 22.433 00 8105 MM

Boone Simmons 1 18.222 5 23.222 00 20045 MM

Jamie Marshall 1 14.247 10 24.247 00 11601 MM



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Morgan Stumpf 1 15.063 10 25.063 00 13508 MM

Deana Miller 1 15.594 10 25.594 00 8645 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 2 16.225 10 26.225 00 19164 4D

Caelan Garland 2 21.339 5 26.339 00 14672 4D

Anthony Pinto 2 22.778 5 27.778 00 19780 4D

Krista Smith 1 18.811 10 28.811 00 3624 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 16.325 15 31.325 00 17643 MM

Chris Sheridan 1 15.419 20 35.419 00 17529 MM

Linda McKissack 2 38.645 5 43.645 00 12637 4D

Jessica Amos 1 60 5 60 00 12859 MM



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Jessica Amos 2 11.864 0 11.864 1D1 $151.0012859 4D

Rock Clark 1 11.939 0 11.939 1D2 $91.001615 MM

De Chapman 1 12.171 0 12.171 1D3 $60.003616 MM

Adam Ross 1 12.23 0 12.23 1D4 14024 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 12.24 0 12.24 1D5 15537 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 12.335 0 12.335 1D6 87 MM

Morgan Stumpf 1 12.493 0 12.493 1D7 13508 MM

Dave Lohrey 1 12.581 0 12.581 1D8 8628 MM

Mark Hallink 1 12.646 0 12.646 1D9 14136 MM

Jessica Amos 1 12.861 0 12.861 2D1 $130.0012859 MM

Dave Lohrey 2 12.897 0 12.897 2D2 $78.008628 4D

JD Graham 1 13.171 0 13.171 2D3 $52.009499 MM

Dan Byrd 1 13.267 0 13.267 2D4 1726 MM

Jamie Marshall 1 13.354 0 13.354 2D5 11601 MM

Lauren Finch 1 13.392 0 13.392 2D6 10617 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 1 13.556 0 13.556 2D7 19164 MM

Deana Miller 1 13.756 0 13.756 2D8 8645 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 13.854 0 13.854 2D9 7109 AQHA

Keona Knight 1 13.993 0 13.993 3D1 $86.0013420 AQHA

Kevin Thacker 1 14.11 0 14.11 3D2 $52.0015821 MM

Baylor Mikell 1 14.117 0 14.117 3D3 $35.0019541 MM

Jerry Jacobs 1 14.148 0 14.148 3D4 8105 MM

Sam Finch 1 14.189 0 14.189 3D5 10615 MM

Tiffany Dixon 1 14.238 0 14.238 3D6 13086 MM

Anthony Pinto 1 14.242 0 14.242 3D7 19780 MM

Leanne Louive 1 14.455 0 14.455 3D8 16967 MM

Anthony Pinto 2 14.503 0 14.503 3D9 19780 4D

Cristina Sheehan 1 14.596 0 14.596 4D1 $65.0018579 MM

TR Vernal 1 15.056 0 15.056 4D2 $39.008711 MM

Brent Arrington 1 15.209 0 15.209 4D3 $26.0016830 MM

Alice Hallink 2 16.603 0 16.603 4D4 12483 4D

Caelan Garland 2 16.963 0 16.963 4D5 14672 4D

Boone Simmons 1 17.34 0 17.34 4D6 20045 MM

Deana Miller 2 19.943 0 19.943 4D7 8645 4D

Kenny Ivey Jr 2 22.09 0 22.09 4D8 7336 4D

De Chapman 4 23.834 0 23.834 4D9 3616 4D

De Chapman 2 12.485 5 17.485 00 3616 AQHA

David Mitchell 1 12.637 5 17.637 00 14745 MM

Chris Sheridan 1 12.665 5 17.665 00 17529 MM

De Chapman 1 12.968 5 17.968 00 3616 AQHA

Paige McGinnis 1 14.518 5 19.518 00 8328 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 14.623 5 19.623 00 17643 MM

Diane Lipham 3 14.763 5 19.763 00 5928 4D

Mark Marley 1 15.268 5 20.268 00 5866 AQHA



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Joe Sekutera 1 17.214 5 22.214 00 10073 AQHA

Machion Morris 1 18.159 5 23.159 00 13798 MM

Ben Harness 1 13.37 10 23.37 00 18640 MM

Cristina Sheehan 2 15.448 10 25.448 00 18579 4D

Krista Smith 1 16.758 10 26.758 00 3624 MM

Sheila Ross 1 14.36 15 29.36 00 14105 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 14.76 15 29.76 00 11382 MM

Michael Mack 1 29.148 10 39.148 00 19892 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 2 42.455 10 52.455 00 19164 4D

Linda McKissack 2 55 5 60 00 12637 4D



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Kenda Lenseigne 1 12.168 0 12.168 1D1 $151.0087 MM

Adam Ross 1 12.226 0 12.226 1D2 $91.0014024 MM

Dave Lohrey 1 12.305 0 12.305 1D3 $60.008628 MM

De Chapman 1 12.383 0 12.383 1D4 3616 MM

Dave Lohrey 2 12.677 0 12.677 1D5 8628 4D

Jamie Marshall 1 12.801 0 12.801 1D6 11601 MM

David Mitchell 1 13.039 0 13.039 1D7 14745 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 13.314 0 13.314 1D8 7109 AQHA

De Chapman 2 13.421 0 13.421 2D1 $130.003616 AQHA

De Chapman 1 13.345 0 13.421 1D9 3616 AQHA

Chris Sheridan 1 13.456 0 13.456 2D2 $78.0017529 MM

Cristina Sheehan 1 13.594 0 13.594 2D3 $52.0018579 MM

Ben Harness 1 13.642 0 13.642 2D4 18640 MM

Lauren Finch 1 13.662 0 13.662 2D5 10617 MM

Anthony Pinto 1 13.864 0 13.864 2D6 19780 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 1 13.893 0 13.893 2D7 19164 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 13.989 0 13.989 2D8 15537 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 14.075 0 14.075 2D9 8328 MM

JD Graham 1 14.088 0 14.088 3D1 $86.009499 MM

Kevin Thacker 1 14.092 0 14.092 3D2 $52.0015821 MM

Morgan Stumpf 1 14.145 0 14.145 3D3 $35.0013508 MM

Deana Miller 1 14.202 0 14.202 3D4 8645 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 14.208 0 14.208 3D5 17643 MM

Sam Finch 1 14.228 0 14.228 3D6 10615 MM

Leanne Louive 1 14.282 0 14.282 3D7 16967 MM

Diane Lipham 3 14.402 0 14.402 3D8 5928 4D

Tiffany Dixon 1 14.624 0 14.624 3D9 13086 MM

Mark Marley 1 14.666 0 14.666 4D1 $65.005866 AQHA

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 15.119 0 15.119 4D2 $39.0011382 MM

Brent Arrington 1 15.553 0 15.553 4D3 $26.0016830 MM

Boone Simmons 1 15.799 0 15.799 4D4 20045 MM

Machion Morris 1 17.517 0 17.517 4D5 13798 MM

Caelan Garland 2 17.844 0 17.844 4D6 14672 4D

Deana Miller 2 19.853 0 19.853 4D7 8645 4D

De Chapman 4 20.269 0 20.269 4D8 3616 4D

Kenny Ivey Jr 2 21.633 0 21.633 4D9 7336 4D

Rock Clark 1 12.795 5 17.795 00 1615 MM

Mark Hallink 1 13 5 18 00 14136 MM

Sheila Ross 1 14.215 5 19.215 00 14105 MM

Jessica Amos 1 14.244 5 19.244 00 12859 MM

Keona Knight 1 14.42 5 19.42 00 13420 AQHA

Cristina Sheehan 2 14.62 5 19.62 00 18579 4D

Jessica Amos 2 12.097 10 22.097 00 12859 4D

Krista Smith 1 18.002 5 23.002 00 3624 MM



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

TR Vernal 1 13.46 10 23.46 00 8711 MM

Baylor Mikell 1 14.107 10 24.107 00 19541 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 19.761 5 24.761 00 10073 AQHA

Jeffrey Pulford 2 20.002 5 25.002 00 19164 4D

Anthony Pinto 2 20.528 5 25.528 00 19780 4D

Jerry Jacobs 1 21.139 5 26.139 00 8105 MM

Dan Byrd 1 16.787 10 26.787 00 1726 MM

Michael Mack 1 25.855 5 30.855 00 19892 MM

Alice Hallink 2 27.262 10 37.262 00 12483 4D

Linda McKissack 2 55 5 60 00 12637 4D



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dave Lohrey 2 12.75 0 12.75 1D1 $151.008628 4D

Morgan Stumpf 1 13.109 0 13.109 1D2 $91.0013508 MM

Jamie Marshall 1 13.656 0 13.656 1D3 $60.0011601 MM

Chris Sheridan 1 13.656 0 13.656 1D4 17529 MM

De Chapman 1 13.684 0 13.684 1D5 3616 MM

Adam Ross 1 13.786 0 13.786 1D6 14024 MM

De Chapman 2 13.943 0 13.943 2D1 $130.003616 AQHA

Kenda Lenseigne 1 14.04 0 14.04 2D2 $78.0087 MM

TR Vernal 1 14.105 0 14.105 2D3 $52.008711 MM

Diane Lipham 3 14.405 0 14.405 2D4 5928 4D

Deana Miller 1 14.448 0 14.448 2D5 8645 MM

Cristina Sheehan 1 14.592 0 14.592 2D6 18579 MM

Leanne Louive 1 14.711 0 14.711 3D1 $86.0016967 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 14.732 0 14.732 3D2 $52.007109 AQHA

Keona Knight 1 14.797 0 14.797 3D3 $35.0013420 AQHA

Jeffrey Pulford 1 15.167 0 15.167 3D4 19164 MM

Anthony Pinto 2 15.204 0 15.204 3D5 19780 4D

Alexa Herrington 1 15.432 0 15.432 3D6 17643 MM

Cristina Sheehan 2 15.854 0 15.854 4D1 $65.0018579 4D

Kevin Thacker 1 16.098 0 16.098 4D2 $39.0015821 MM

Boone Simmons 1 17.997 0 17.997 4D3 $26.0020045 MM

Deana Miller 2 19.337 0 19.337 4D4 8645 4D

Joe Sekutera 1 19.356 0 19.356 4D5 10073 AQHA

Machion Morris 1 19.552 0 19.552 4D6 13798 MM

Alice Hallink 2 20.89 0 20.89 4D7 12483 4D

De Chapman 4 21.39 0 21.39 4D8 3616 4D

Kenny Ivey Jr 2 23.826 0 23.826 4D9 7336 4D

Lauren Finch 1 13.32 5 18.32 00 10617 MM

David Mitchell 1 14.059 5 19.059 00 14745 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 14.067 5 19.067 00 8328 MM

Anthony Pinto 1 14.195 5 19.195 00 19780 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 2 14.279 5 19.279 00 19164 4D

Sam Finch 1 14.517 5 19.517 00 10615 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 14.589 5 19.589 00 11382 MM

Baylor Mikell 1 14.712 5 19.712 00 19541 MM

Mark Marley 1 15.254 5 20.254 00 5866 AQHA

JD Graham 1 15.428 5 20.428 00 9499 MM

Tiffany Dixon 1 15.636 5 20.636 00 13086 MM

Brent Arrington 1 15.852 5 20.852 00 16830 MM

Krista Smith 1 16.755 5 21.755 00 3624 MM

Mark Hallink 1 13.128 10 23.128 00 14136 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 13.935 10 23.935 00 15537 MM

Rock Clark 1 13.94 10 23.94 00 1615 MM

De Chapman 1 14.377 10 24.377 00 3616 AQHA



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Sheila Ross 1 15.311 10 25.311 00 14105 MM

Caelan Garland 2 17.509 10 27.509 00 14672 4D

Dave Lohrey 1 12.795 15 27.795 00 8628 MM

Jessica Amos 2 13.107 15 28.107 00 12859 4D

Ben Harness 1 14.051 15 29.051 00 18640 MM

Jerry Jacobs 1 14.342 15 29.342 00 8105 MM

Jessica Amos 1 14.465 15 29.465 00 12859 MM

Michael Mack 1 27.229 5 32.229 00 19892 MM

Linda McKissack 2 55 5 60 00 12637 4D

Dan Byrd 1 60 5 60 00 1726 MM



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout


